
 

HWO Airport Operations Traffic Count FY 2021-2022 
ITINERANT LOCAL 

Air Air 
Date Facility 

Carrier Taxi 

Oct HWO 0 0 

Nov HWO 0 0 

Dec HWO 0 0 

Jan HWO 0 2 

Feb HWO 0 2 

Mar HWO 0 0 

Apr HWO 0 9 

May HWO 0 2 

Jun HWO 0 2 

Jul HWO 0 0 

Aug HWO 0 0 

Sep HWO 0 0 

General 

Aviation 

5,026 

4,228 

5,801 

6,226 

5,770 

6,581 

5,679 

5,309 

4,724 

5,065 

5,268 

5,085 

Total Running 

Operations Total 

16,089 16,089 

12,860 28,949 

16,234 45,183 

17,534 62,717 

16,677 79,394 

17,719 97,113 

16,560 113,673 

16,743 130,416 

15,607 146,023 

18,103 164,126 

16,031 180,157 

15,035 195,192 
195,1922021 TOTAL 

16,155 16,155 

14,554 30,709 

19,000 49,709 

17,773 67,482 

20,207 87,689 

26,517 114,206 

24,552 138,758 

22,365 161,123 

19,756 180,879 

22,502 203,381 

23,328 226,709 

18,028 244,737 
244,737 

Oct HWO 0 2 

Nov HWO 0 66 

Dec HWO 0 8 

Jan HWO 0 7 

Feb HWO 0 2 

Mar HWO 0 162 

Apr HWO 0 0 

May HWO 0 0 

Jun HWO 0 0 

Jul HWO 0 0 

Aug HWO 0 7 

Sep HWO 0 0 

2022 TOTAL 

4,996 

4,223 

4,959 

4,601 

5,261 

5,885 

5,403 

5,688 

5,327 

6,199 

6,286 

4,634 

Military 

0 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

6 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

5,026 

4,230 

5,801 

6,230 

5,772 

6,581 

5,688 

5,311 

4,726 

5,065 

5,269 

5,085 

5,004 

4,289 

4,967 

4,608 

5,267 

6,047 

5,409 

5,688 

5,327 

6,199 

6,293 

4,634 

Civil 

11,063 

8,608 

10,433 

11,282 

10,905 

11,138 

10,858 

11,432 

10,881 

13,036 

10,762 

9,950 

Military 

0 

22 

0 

22 

0 

0 

14 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

Total 

11,063 

8,630 

10,433 

11,304 

10,905 

11,138 

10,872 

11,432 

10,881 

13,038 

10,762 

9,950 

11,131 20 11,151 

10,265 0 10,265 

14,033 0 14,033 

13,161 4 13,165 

14,912 28 14,940 

20,470 0 20,470 

19,137 6 19,143 

16,677 0 16,677 

14,429 0 14,429 

16,303 0 16,303 

17,035 0 17,035 

13,394 0 13,394 
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